How to Order
Series 56-IS10
 ATEX Compliant
Pressure Switch/Reed Switch Type
56
ATEX category 3
II 3G Ex h ec IIB T5 Gc
II 3D Ex h tc IIIB T90°C Dc
-5°C ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
All other specifications are the same as the
standard products Series IS10.
Click here for details.
IS10 01
q ew
+
+
+
+
DescriptionSymbol
Nil
N
Nil
S
Thread type
Seal
Nil
6 Note1)
Set pressure
range
Nil
L
Z
Nil
P Note1)
Lead wire
length
Scale plate
pressure unit
R
NPT
None
With seal
0.1 to 0.4 MPa
0.1 to 0.6 MPa
0.5 m
3 m
5 m
MPa
Both MPa and psi
a
b
c


q
w
e
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
Specifications Switch Characteristics
AC 2 VA, DC 2 W
24 V or less
50 mA
48 V
40 mA
Max. contact capacity